2021
catalanousa.com
855.227.4517
855.227.4517
GOLD & SILVER
HORIZON
COLORI
PREMIUM

145LI
$2,800 $2,650 $2,650
How to Order Example
Select Catalano Model Number
Select Series (S) Standard (P) Premium
Select Type (2) 2 Drawer (1) 1 Drawer (D) 2 Door
Model Series Style Color
1125ZEUP S 2 01
Final Product # 1125ZEUP-S-2-01
Wired Mercury-01 Wired Zinc-02 Pewter-03 Sienna Teak-04 Lavato Oak-05
Champagne-06 Artic-07 Atlantic-08 Slate-09 Carbon-10
catalanousa.com                                                                                                       855.227.4517
54
White Matte, Black Matte, Cement
Available Quartz Colors
Bella Noir Seaport
Vanity-Top-Vessel Combination List
24” Combination-Standard Construction $ 2,980.00
24” Combination-Premium Construction $ 4,200.00
30” Combination-Standard Construction $ 3,370.00
30” Combination-Premium Construction $ 4,500.00
36” Combination-Standard Construction $ 4,000.00
36” Combination-Premium Construction $ 5,200.00
Vanity-24” x 18” Vanity-30” x 18” Vanity-36” x 18”
17.74” x 13.77” 23.62” x 13.77” 29.52” x 13.77”
14535ZE 16035ZE 17535ZE
catalanousa.com                                                                                                       855.227.4517
While They Last
VERSO collection
57
Model Dimensions
W x D x H
Price
112VE00 47.24” x 18.11” x 6.89” $1,500
170VNNE 27.6’’  x 14.57’’  x 5.9’’ $1,200
112VENE 47.24” x 18.11” x 6.89” $1,100
110VE00 39.37” x 14.57” x 5.97” $986
165VE00 25.6” x 15.75” x 15.75” $1,706
125VNNE 19.68” x 9.84” x 5.1” $502
catalanousa.com                                                                                                       855.227.4517
VERSO collection
58
1VSVENE 13” x 20.87” 16.54” $1,602
1VSVE00 13” x 20.87” 16.54” $1,097
5HEST00 $183
14023VECS 15.75” x 9.10” x 4.75” $675
Model Dimensions
W x D x H
Price
14023VEBM 15.75” x 9.10” x 4.75” $525
catalanousa.com                                                                                                       855.227.4517
Velis
59
VELIS collection
Model Dimensions
W x D x H
Price
170VL00 27.56” x 16.53” x 6.89” $700
180VLBM 31.5” x 19.29” x 7.09” $1,677
180VL00 31.5” x 19.29” x 7.09” $1,016
110VLBM 39.37” x 20.08” x 7.48” $1,854
110VL00 39.37” x 20.08” x 7.48” $1,168
catalanousa.com                                                                                                       855.227.4517
60
Proiezioni
61
Proiezioni Collection
62
114PR00 55.1” x 18.5”x 6.25” $1,816
1125PR00 49.25” x 18.5” x 6.37” $1,578
1120PR00  47.25” x 16.5” x 5.10” $1,578
1VSPR00 13.38” x 22.05” x 16.53” $832
160PR00 23.6” x 16.5” x 5.10” $618